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Graduation Plan
Student Name: CSUID:

Anticipated Graduation Term:

List the courses you will take each semester to complete degree requirements. Please note any repeat/repairs.

Semester 1 Fall 2024 Semester 2 Spring 2025

Course Credits Course Credits

OO0, WN PP
O WNBE

Total Credits Total Credits

Semester 3 Summer 2025 Semester 4 Fall 2025

Course Credits Course Credits

OO WNBE
OO WNBRE

Total Credits Total Credits

Semester 5 Spring 2026

Course Credits

o0 WNE

Total Credits

Notes:

6/5/24



	Student Name: 
	CSUID: 
	Anticipated Graduation Term: 
	22: 
	Credits 21: 
	Credits 22: 
	21: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	Credits 1: 
	Credits 2: 
	Credits 3: 
	Credits 4: 
	Credits 5: 
	Credits 6: 
	11: 
	12: 
	13: 
	14: 
	15: 
	16: 
	Credits 11: 
	Credits 12: 
	Credits 13: 
	Credits 14: 
	Credits 15: 
	Credits 16: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 
	10: 
	17: 
	18: 
	19: 
	20: 
	23: 
	24: 
	Credits 8: 
	Credits 7: 
	Credits 9: 
	Credits 10: 
	Credits 17: 
	Credits 18: 
	Credits 19: 
	Credits 20: 
	Credits 23: 
	Credits 24: 
	25: 
	26: 
	27: 
	28: 
	29: 
	30: 
	Credits 25: 
	Credits 26: 
	Credits 27: 
	Credits 28: 
	Credits 29: 
	Credits 30: 
	Total Credits 1: 
	Total Credits 5: 
	Notes: 
	Total Credits 3: 
	Total Credits 4: 
	Total Credits 2: 


